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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Myka 51.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 00.004 08149 100 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.003 08125 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Layla 46.77 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.006 12157 100 0

AJ 47.39 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Kaufman 00.009 12182 100 0

Peak 47.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 00.0011 12195 100 0

Winner 60.94 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0010 12191 100 0

Tweek 56.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kessel 00.005 12001 0 0

Darla 59.30 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0McCay 00.007 12161 0 0

Aeryn 43.59 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Midura 00.008 12180 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Sassy 43.15 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0020 16220 100 0

Kip 44.95 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 00.0018 16212 100 0

Zuri 55.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0017 16211 100 0

Surf 43.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 00.0015 16200 0 0

Quiz 41.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Simonelli 00.0016 16201 0 0

Hula 54.73 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Ancona 00.0019 16218 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0021 16227 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0022 16228 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Jet 43.31 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Stankovics 00.0034 20298 100 0

Zena 43.60 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Borowski 00.0028 20252 100 0

Whisky 45.57 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farrance 00.0029 20254 100 0

Champ 47.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Marden 00.0031 20281 100 0

Mackenzie 53.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 00.0033 20296 100 0

Nemesis 47.92 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Thompson 00.0023 20282 0 0

Dynamo 40.99 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mount 00.0032 20292 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Salerno 00.0027 20250 0 0

Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiClementi 00.0030 20264 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Karizma 50.09 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.0035 24301 100 0

Shambhu 47.00 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Thorpe 00.0036 24310 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0037 24C337 0 0
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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Jett 54.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brownlee 00.001 04002 100 0

Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.002 04068 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
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Hank 60.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gichner 00.0013 16003 0 0

Diesel 51.93 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Thompson 00.0012 16004 0 0

Annie Fenway 62.74 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 00.0014 16097 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Spock 48.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 00.0025 20110 100 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0024 20106 0 0

C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0026 20119 0 0
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